


1° CRESTACCI RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 5 S 30

2° BAUDONE ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 7 S 28

3° PARENTE CRISTIAN CASTELFALFI 9  27

4° CORRIAS SILVIO COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 26

5° DINI DINO COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 25

TARRINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 7 S 25

7° GABBANINI LUIGI COSMOPOLITAN 7 S 24

BONGIORNO GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 12 S 24

9° TRIVELLA NICOLA COSMOPOLITAN 12 S 23

10° SORIANI ROBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 22

GIRIBALDI NICOLA COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 22

LODOVICHI ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 8 S 22

13° PONZANELLI FABRIZIO FORTE MARMI 6 S 21

CONTI ALBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 6 S 21

15° MATTIOLI FABRIZIO COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 20

16° KERR MALCOLM LEWIS COSMOPOLITAN 11 S 19

VALERI NICOLO' VICOPELAGO 11  19

18° PERRINO ROBERTO CASTELFALFI 7 S 18

19° CUBONI GIANNI TEVERE 12 S 17

DOTTORI DAVIDE COSMOPOLITAN 14  17

CERIOLI MATTEO VICOPELAGO 12 S 17

BONINI ALESSANDRO FORTE MARMI 12 S 17

23° PICCINOCCHI LUCA COSMOPOLITAN 12 S 16

24° CUNZOLO SALVO COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 15

ALLEGRANTI FABIO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 15

BONGIOVANNI ROBERTO PAVONIERE 14 S 15

RAMBALDI MARCO COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 15

28° KALJEVIC NIKOLA ALISEI PIETRASANTA 14  N.R.
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1° DINI DINO COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 38

2° PARENTE CRISTIAN CASTELFALFI 9  35

CRESTACCI RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 5 S 35

SORIANI ROBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 35

GIRIBALDI NICOLA COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 35

BONGIORNO GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 12 S 35

CORRIAS SILVIO COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 35

8° BAUDONE ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 7 S 34

9° TRIVELLA NICOLA COSMOPOLITAN 12 S 33

MATTIOLI FABRIZIO COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 33

11° TARRINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 7 S 32

12° GABBANINI LUIGI COSMOPOLITAN 7 S 31

13° DOTTORI DAVIDE COSMOPOLITAN 14  30

LODOVICHI ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 8 S 30

15° KERR MALCOLM LEWIS COSMOPOLITAN 11 S 29

VALERI NICOLO' VICOPELAGO 11  29

17° CUBONI GIANNI TEVERE 12 S 28

RAMBALDI MARCO COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 28

19° PONZANELLI FABRIZIO FORTE MARMI 6 S 27

PICCINOCCHI LUCA COSMOPOLITAN 12 S 27

21° CONTI ALBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 6 S 26

BONINI ALESSANDRO FORTE MARMI 12 S 26

23° CUNZOLO SALVO COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 24

CERIOLI MATTEO VICOPELAGO 12 S 24

PERRINO ROBERTO CASTELFALFI 7 S 24

26° BONGIOVANNI ROBERTO PAVONIERE 14 S 23

27° ALLEGRANTI FABIO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 22

28° KALJEVIC NIKOLA ALISEI PIETRASANTA 14  N.R.
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1° VANNOZZI FRANCESCO (RH) ALISEI PIETRASANTA 33  41

2° PADOVANI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 40

3° TEMPESTI SIMONE COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 39

4° LUCETTI ALESSANDRO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 17  38

5° CINELLI FABIO PAVONIERE 33 S 37

6° CALANDRA PASQUALE COSMOPOLITAN 27 S 36

7° MUSELLI MASSIMO BARLASSINA 33 S 35

LUNARDI SANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 35

SARTI RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 21 S 35

GIUNTA GUIDO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 17  35

11° PALAGI MARCO COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 34

GUIDI  GIANLUCA COSMOPOLITAN 16 S 34

13° GAETANIELLO FABIO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 33

FANUCCHI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 15 S 33

NENCIONI ALESSIO CASTELFALFI 24 S 33

VIVIANI ROBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 26  33

INGROSSO FRANCESCO COSMOPOLITAN 31 S 33

18° FASULO GABRIELE COSMOPOLITAN 21  32

TURI DOMENICO TERRE CONSOLI 16 S 32

20° BONUCCELLI LUCA ALISEI PIETRASANTA 21  31

PANICHI VINCENZO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 31

TESTORI CORRADO ROMA ACQUASANTA 21 S 31

GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 18  31

MAGGI PAOLO MARIO COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 31

ZUCCHELLI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 22 S 31

26° CUOMO ROBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 30 S 29

FINA LEO ROCCO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 29

BANDECCHI LUCIANO COSMOPOLITAN 32 S 29

29° ROCCO MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 28

30° MANCA MAURIZIO COSMOPOLITAN 32 S 27

TAVARELLI BRUNO COSMOPOLITAN 21 S 27

VATTERONI LUCA COSMOPOLITAN 20  27

33° ESCHINI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 22 S 26

VALSECCHI PIERANGELO COSMOPOLITAN 27 S 26

PITTARO CRISTIAN COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 26

DE ZORDI MICHELE LIVORNO 16  26

MARTINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 29 S 26

38° DINI GIACOMO QUARRATA 31 S 25

CHIANTINI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 33 S 25

ZANINI MARIO MODENA 19 S 25

GIANNOTTI NICOLA ALISEI PIETRASANTA 25  25

GIANNERINI GRAZIANO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 25

43° VAUDO DAMIANO COSMOPOLITAN 22 S 24

FANCELLI PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 32 S 24

45° POLIMENO MATTEO COSMOPOLITAN 31 S 23

MANNOCCI GINO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 23

PUCCINI FABRIZIO COSMOPOLITAN 28 S 23

TONELLI FRANCO COSMOPOLITAN 21 S 23

49° VAGELLI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 22

GIORGETTI DAMIANO MONTECATINI TERME 16 S 22

MERENDA ALESSANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 23 S 22

GIOMI MARCO BELLOSGUARDO 24 S 22

FERRETTI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 22 S 22

54° BENFATTO GIORGIO MARIGOLA 29 S 21

55° DELL'AMICO PAOLO FORTE MARMI 33 S 20

BAUDONE LORENZO COSMOPOLITAN 25 S 20

CIONI DONATO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 20
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58° BUCCHIONI GIAN PAOLO QUARRATA 27 S 17

59° DELLA SANTINA STEFANO MIA 33 S N.R.

BINI RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 33 S N.R.

MIRENGHI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 27 S N.R.

BATTISTINI SILVIO COSMOPOLITAN 23 S N.P.
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1° BONFANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 6 S L 28

2° FERNANDEZ LETIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 9 S L 22

3° FABBRI ALESSIA COSMOPOLITAN 21 S L 18

CAMBI BEATRICE TIRRENIA 13 S L 18

5° CECCARELLI PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S L 17

VATRELLA CRISTINA COSMOPOLITAN 19 S L 17

7° PIAZZA PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 22 S L 16

TARRINI NICOL COSMOPOLITAN 18  L 16

9° CONTI FRANCA FORTE MARMI 22 S L 14

10° FIORINI GLORIA COSMOPOLITAN 19 S L 12

BIASINI PAOLA PAVONIERE 25 S L 12

CHICCA ROSANNA COSMOPOLITAN 22 S L 12

13° BONFANTI PALLA VIRGINIA COSMOPOLITAN 15  L 11

14° COLI SABRINA COSMOPOLITAN 23 S L 10

PELLEGRINO M.ANTONIETTA TIRRENIA 20 S L 10

BONFANTI PAOLA COSMOPOLITAN 23 S L 10

NARDI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 24 S L 10

18° PINTO PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 35 S L 9

19° MACCANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 24 S L 8

20° DINI NATALIA TIRRENIA 25 S L 7

21° GALLI MARIA LETIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 24 S L 6

VOLLAND EVA - LOTTA COSMOPOLITAN 29  L 6

23° CECCHETTI TAMARA TIRRENIA 31 S L 5

24° TERRANOVA ANTONELLA PAVONIERE 30 S L 4

25° RAYMONDI ANNA COSMOPOLITAN 35 S L 3

26° MUSELLI GIUSY BARLASSINA 35 S L 2
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1° FABBRI ALESSIA COSMOPOLITAN 21 S L 39

2° PIAZZA PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 22 S L 37

3° PINTO PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 35 S L 35

CECCARELLI PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S L 35

5° BIASINI PAOLA PAVONIERE 25 S L 34

CONTI FRANCA FORTE MARMI 22 S L 34

VATRELLA CRISTINA COSMOPOLITAN 19 S L 34

BONFANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 6 S L 34

9° TARRINI NICOL COSMOPOLITAN 18  L 32

10° CHICCA ROSANNA COSMOPOLITAN 22 S L 31

NARDI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 24 S L 31

12° FERNANDEZ LETIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 9 S L 30

BONFANTI PAOLA COSMOPOLITAN 23 S L 30

CECCHETTI TAMARA TIRRENIA 31 S L 30

15° FIORINI GLORIA COSMOPOLITAN 19 S L 29

DINI NATALIA TIRRENIA 25 S L 29

17° MACCANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 24 S L 28

18° TERRANOVA ANTONELLA PAVONIERE 30 S L 27

COLI SABRINA COSMOPOLITAN 23 S L 27

CAMBI BEATRICE TIRRENIA 13 S L 27

VOLLAND EVA - LOTTA COSMOPOLITAN 29  L 27

22° PELLEGRINO M.ANTONIETTA TIRRENIA 20 S L 25

23° RAYMONDI ANNA COSMOPOLITAN 35 S L 24

24° BONFANTI PALLA VIRGINIA COSMOPOLITAN 15  L 23

25° MUSELLI GIUSY BARLASSINA 35 S L 21

26° GALLI MARIA LETIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 24 S L 20
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